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VII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

4 Mar 1995

7802Taavi TSERNJAVSKI1 EST

825

11.16

816

7.01

1641

702

13.57

2343

723

1.91

3066

847

49.31

D1:3913

859

14.92

757

44.54

5529

790

4.60

6319

753

61.02

7072

730

4:32.25

D2:38894772

(2) (2) (3)(4) (6) (1)(6)(5) (8) (3)

(3) (1) (1)(6) (6) (3)(6)(7) (6)

0.0+0.8+1.0

R: 3261 (3) J: 2329 (4) T: 2212 (1)

13 Dec 1993

7722Ruben GADO2 FRA

881

10.91

833

7.08

1714

640

12.55

2354

776

1.97

3130

885

48.50

D1:4015

791

15.49

613

37.43

5419

910

5.00

6329

596

50.50

6925

797

4:22.19

D2:37074806

(1) (8) (1)(1) (8) (7)(3)(1) (7) (10)

(2) (4) (3)(3) (3) (6)(5)(3) (5)

0.0+0.3+1.0

R: 3354 (1) J: 2519 (1) T: 1849 (7)

4 Mar 1995

7634Pablo TRESCOLI3 ESP

825

11.16

840

7.11

1665

673

13.09

2338

723

1.91

3061

850

49.24

D1:3911

889

14.68

656

39.56

5456

617

4.00

6073

794

63.72

6867

767

4:26.62

D2:37234800

(10) (1) (2)(3) (4) (5)(6)(5) (6) (6)

(6) (5) (2)(7) (5) (4)(7)(6) (7)

+0.5-0.6+1.0

R: 3331 (2) J: 2180 (8) T: 2123 (2)

21 Dec 1992

7533Sander MAES4 BEL

823

11.17

878

7.27

1701

698

13.50

2399

859

2.06

3258

783

50.69

D1:4041

900

14.59

696

41.54

5637

731

4.40

6368

559

48.02

6927

606

4:52.07

D2:34924941

(4) (9) (8)(7) (2) (3)(1)(7) (2) (4)

(1) (3) (6)(2) (1) (1)(2)(4) (3)

+0.5+0.20.0

R: 3112 (7) J: 2468 (2) T: 1953 (5)

12 May 1991

7524Jonay JORDÁN5 ESP

827

11.15

864

7.21

1691

753

14.41

2444

723

1.91

3167

832

49.62

D1:3999

903

14.56

675

40.53

5577

702

4.30

6279

686

56.52

6965

559

5:00.08

D2:35254902

(7) (3) (10)(5) (1) (4)(6)(4) (4) (1)

(4) (2) (5)(4) (2) (2)(3)(5) (2)

+0.5+0.9+1.0

R: 3121 (6) J: 2289 (6) T: 2114 (3)

29 Mar 1994

7487Mario ARANCÓN6 ESP

865

10.98

878

7.27

1743

646

12.65

2389

776

1.97

3165

775

50.86

D1:3940

863

14.89

634

38.47

5437

702

4.30

6139

633

52.96

6772

715

4:34.53

D2:35474803

(7) (6) (4)(9) (5) (6)(3)(2) (2) (9)

(5) (6) (4)(5) (4) (5)(4)(1) (4)

+0.5+1.0+1.0

R: 3218 (4) J: 2356 (3) T: 1913 (6)

1 May 1988

7120Peter GLASS7 IRL

795

11.30

767

6.80

1562

688

13.34

2250

723

1.91

2973

705

52.45

D1:3678

830

15.16

722

42.82

5230

760

4.50

5990

646

53.86

6636

484

5:13.57

D2:34424508

(3) (5) (12)(13) (7) (2)(6)(10) (10) (5)

(7) (7) (7)(10) (9) (7)(9)(10) (9)

0.00.00.0

R: 2814 (10) J: 2250 (7) T: 2056 (4)

9 Jan 1988

7064Javier PÉREZ8 ESP

732

11.60

891

7.32

1623

639

12.53

2262

670

1.85

2932

712

52.29

D1:3644

891

14.66

588

36.20

5123

731

4.40

5854

532

46.16

6386

678

4:40.31

D2:34204535

(4) (10) (7)(12) (3) (9)(12)(12) (1) (11)

(8) (8) (8)(11) (8) (8)(11)(8) (8)

+0.5+0.60.0

R: 3013 (8) J: 2292 (5) T: 1759 (9)

25 Apr 1995

7038David HALL9 GBR

812

11.22

753

6.74

1565

662

12.91

2227

749

1.94

2976

853

49.18

D1:3829

760

15.76

507

32.18

5096

562

3.80

5658

670

55.48

6328

710

4:35.30

D2:32094589

(11) (4) (5)(2) (10) (10)(5)(8) (12) (7)

(9) (9) (9)(8) (7) (9)(8)(9) (10)

+0.5-1.1+1.0

R: 3135 (5) J: 2064 (10) T: 1839 (8)

3 Jun 1997

6646Alessandro VAN DE SANDE10 BEL

799

11.28

762

6.78

1561

571

11.41

2132

723

1.91

2855

771

50.95

D1:3626

788

15.52

472

30.36

4886

645

4.10

5531

517

45.17

6048

598

4:53.42

D2:30204414

(9) (11) (9)(10) (9) (11)(6)(9) (11) (12)

(10) (10) (11)(12) (10) (10)(12)(11) (12)

0.0+0.30.0

R: 2956 (9) J: 2130 (9) T: 1560 (11)

6 Mar 1995

6390Bernard SEUTIN11 BEL

695

11.78

688

6.46

1383

542

10.94

1925

569

1.73

2494

715

52.23

D1:3209

702

16.28

603

36.96

4514

731

4.40

5245

597

50.58

5842

548

5:01.98

D2:31813911

(4) (7) (11)(11) (11) (8)(14)(13) (13) (13)

(11) (11) (10)(13) (12) (11)(14)(13) (13)

0.0+0.90.0

R: 2660 (12) J: 1988 (11) T: 1742 (10)

2 Jun 1995

5971Samuel A. MARTÍNEZ12 ESP

687

11.82

664

6.35

1351

504

10.30

1855

670

1.85

2525

681

53.01

D1:3206

663

16.63

469

30.23

4338

482

3.50

4820

457

41.06

5277

694

4:37.83

D2:27653869

(12) (12) (6)(14) (12) (12)(12)(14) (14) (14)

(12) (12) (12)(14) (13) (12)(13)(14) (14)

0.00.00.0

R: 2725 (11) J: 1816 (12) T: 1430 (12)

12 Jul 1988

DNFRomain MARTIN FRA

856

11.02

859

7.19

1715

735

14.11

2450

831

2.03

3281

830

49.67

D1:4111

DNS(6)(2)(3) (5) (2)

(1)(1)(2) (1)

+0.9+1.0

R: 1686 (13) J: 1690 (13) T: 735 (13)

21 Nov 1990

DNFBen GREGORY GBR

755

11.49

804

6.96

1559

657

12.84

2216

723

1.91

2939

783

50.69

D1:3722

DNS(7)(6)(11) (9) (8)

(9)(10)(12) (11)

0.00.0

R: 1538 (14) J: 1527 (14) T: 657 (14)

8430Ideal Decathlon 10.91 7.32 14.41 2.06 48.50 14.56 44.54 5.00 63.72 4:22.19
881 891 753 859 885 903 757 910 794 797

1772 2525 3384 D1: 4269 5172 5929 6839 7633 D2: 4161R: 3466 J: 2660 T: 2304
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